
  Eastern Maine Middle School Track League - 5/11/2010 
 Regular Season Meet  at Orono High School Track 
 Girls Results 
 
Event 1  Girls 55 Meter Hurdles 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
 1 Allison Pickering Orono 10.0h 
 2 Emma Honey Orono 10.8h 
 3 Paige Rouleau Glenburn 11.9h 
 3 Laura Shorey SeDoMoCha 11.9h 
 5 Katrina Rock SeDoMoCha 12.2h 
 6 Vanessa Crockett SeDoMoCha 12.3h 
 7 Mackenzie Dunton Glenburn 12.4h 
 8 Hillary Manson Warrior TC 12.7h 
 9 Jackie Martell SeDoMoCha 13.0h 
 10 Tristian Shealy Warrior TC 14.2h 
 11 Kendra Bell Warrior TC 14.3h 
 12 Sarah Sylvester Warrior TC 14.8h 
 13 Sierra Beem Warrior TC 17.2h 
 14 Brook Robbins Warrior TC 18.4h 
 
Event 3  Girls 50 Meter Dash 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
 1 Allison Pickering Orono 7.8h 
 2 Emma Honey Orono 8.0h 
 3 Emma Haggerty Orono 8.1h 
 3 Julia DiFrederico Brewer 8.1h 
 5 Haley Fortier SeDoMoCha 8.3h 
 6 Vanessa Crockett SeDoMoCha J8.3h 
 7 Paige Rouleau Glenburn J8.3h 
 8 Emily Watkins Center Drive 8.4h 
 9 Katrina Rock SeDoMoCha 8.5h 
 9 Abby McCarthy Brewer 8.5h 
 9 Ashley Stanberry SeDoMoCha 8.5h 
 12 Michele Ward Brewer 8.6h 
 12 Shelby Wheeler Center Drive 8.6h 
 14 Morgan Pellatier Warrior TC 8.7h 
 15 Jamie Harmon Brewer 8.8h 
 15 Hillary Manson Warrior TC 8.8h 
 15 Laura Shorey SeDoMoCha 8.8h 
 18 Lari Delong Warrior TC 8.9h 
 18 Teresa Sovis Center Drive 8.9h 
 20 Alexis Campbell Glenburn 9.0h 
 21 Arianna Badejo Warrior TC 9.1h 
 21 Alana Falzon Center Drive 9.1h 
 23 Tristian Shealy Warrior TC 9.2h 
 23 Allyx Hillman Center Drive 9.2h 
 23 Ally St. John Glenburn 9.2h 
 23 Attie-Mae Young Warrior TC 9.2h 
 27 Abby Bickford-Duane Center Drive 9.4h 
 27 Nellie Myers SeDoMoCha 9.4h 
 29 Renee Gerow Center Drive 9.6h 
 30 Alycia Hall Warrior TC 9.8h 
 30 Clarissa Dutkiewicz Warrior TC 9.8h 
 32 Hannah McDonald Glenburn 9.9h 
 32 Rachel Rivers Brewer 9.9h 
 32 Sarah Sylvester Warrior TC 9.9h 
 35 Bethany Wood Center Drive 10.0h 
 35 Amber Benway SeDoMoCha 10.0h 
 37 Sarah Maxsimic Center Drive 10.2h 

 37 Paige Angel Warrior TC 10.2h 
 39 Gabbie Lee Glenburn 10.5h 
 40 Natrice Laythe SeDoMoCha 10.8h 
 41 Elizabeth Callnan Center Drive 12.1h 
 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
 
 1 Julia DiFrederico Brewer 15.6h 
 2 Haley Fortier SeDoMoCha 15.8h 
 3 Abby Cross Brewer 15.9h 
 4 Morgan Pellatier Warrior TC 16.1h 
 5 Abby McCarthy Brewer 16.2h 
 5 Jackie Martell SeDoMoCha 16.2h 
 5 Hannah Philippon Glenburn 16.2h 
 5 Vanessa Crockett SeDoMoCha 16.2h 
 9 Paige Rouleau Glenburn 16.3h 
 10 Laura Shorey SeDoMoCha 16.4h 
 10 Amber Burris Brewer 16.4h 
 12 Jamie Harmon Brewer 16.6h 
 12 Michele Ward Brewer 16.6h 
 14 Ashley Stanberry SeDoMoCha 16.7h 
 15 Harriet Manaker Orono 16.8h 
 16 Katrina Rock SeDoMoCha 16.9h 
 17 Alexis Campbell Glenburn 17.2h 
 17 Teresa Sovis Center Drive 17.2h 
 19 Alana Falzon Center Drive 17.3h 
 20 Erin Luthin Orono 17.7h 
 21 Arianna Badejo Warrior TC 17.8h 
 21 Allyx Hillman Center Drive 17.8h 
 23 Nellie Myers SeDoMoCha 18.7h 
 24 Rachel Rivers Brewer 19.4h 
 25 Caitlyn Conley Glenburn 19.6h 
 26 Nyxie Sader Orono 19.9h 
 27 Natrice Laythe SeDoMoCha 20.3h 
 
Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Dash 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Abby Cross Brewer 33.7h 
 2 Abby McCarthy Brewer 34.7h 
 3 Harriet Manaker Orono 35.6h 
 4 Eliza McConville Orono 41.5h 
 5 Marie Hartung SeDoMoCha 41.9h 
 
Event 9  Girls 400 Meter Dash 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Tatom Wilson Orono 1:20.5h 
 2 Mackenzie Dunton Glenburn 1:27.7h 
 3 Eliza McConville Orono 1:32.8h 
 4 Eva York Center Drive 1:33.5h 
 5 Marie Hartung SeDoMoCha 1:35.0h 
 6 Ashley Richard Glenburn 1:38.8h 
 
 
 



  Eastern Maine Middle School Track League - 5/11/2010 
 Regular Season Meet  at Orono High School Track 
 Girls Results 
 
Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Hannah Philippon Glenburn 3:01.8h 
 2 Amber Burris Brewer 3:04.3h 
 3 Eva York Center Drive 3:41.60 
 4 Marie Hartung SeDoMoCha 3:56.2h 
 
Event 15  Girls Long Jump 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Emma Honey Orono 11-04.00 
 2 Emma Haggerty Orono 11-00.75 
 3 Olivia Fandel Orono 10-08.25 
 4 Tatom Wilson Orono 10-01.25 
 5 Abby Cross Brewer 9-11.00 
 6 Hannah Philippon Glenburn 9-10.00 
 7 Eliza McConville Orono 8-08.00 
 8 Clarissa Dutkiewicz Warrior TC 8-07.00 
 9 Jackie Martell SeDoMoCha 8-03.50 
 10 Tristian Shealy Warrior TC 8-03.25 
 11 Erin Luthin Orono 7-05.75 
 12 Brook Robbins Warrior TC 7-02.25 
 13 Alexis Campbell Glenburn 7-00.50 
 14 Dyanna Ouellette Warrior TC 6-10.00 
 15 Nyxie Sader Orono 6-09.00 
 16 Gabbie Lee Glenburn 6-00.50 
 17 Ashley Richard Glenburn 5-10.75 
 18 Alexandra Mower Center Drive 5-06.75 
 19 Ally St. John Glenburn 4-08.25 
 20 Elizabeth Callnan Center Drive 4-01.25 
 21 Caitlyn Conley Glenburn 3-06.50 
 --- Alycia Hall Warrior TC FOUL 
 
Event 17  Girls High Jump 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Emily Watkins Center Drive 3-06.00 
 2 Morgan Pellatier Warrior TC 3-04.00 
 3 Renee Gerow Center Drive 3-02.00 
 4 Shelby Wheeler Center Drive 3-00.00 
 5 Ally St. John Glenburn J3-00.00 
 6 Abby Bickford-Duane Center Drive J3-00.00 
 7 Bethany Wood Center Drive 2-10.00 
 8 Caitlyn Conley Glenburn J2-10.00 
 9 Sarah Maxsimic Center Drive 2-08.00 
 
Event 19  Girls Shot Put 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Amber Benway SeDoMoCha 17-09.00 
 2 Mackenzie Dunton Glenburn 17-08.00 
 3 Abby Bickford-Duane Center Drive 17-06.00 
 4 Hannah McDonald Glenburn 17-05.50 
 5 Rachel Rivers Brewer 17-01.00 
 6 Brook Robbins Warrior TC 16-05.50 
 7 Sarah Maxsimic Center Drive 16-03.50 

 8 Sierra Beem Warrior TC 15-11.50 
 9 Taylor Knight Warrior TC 15-07.50 
 10 Dyanna Ouellette Warrior TC 15-05.00 
 11 Teresa Sovis Center Drive 14-10.00 
 12 Shelby Wheeler Center Drive 14-09.00 
 13 Alana Falzon Center Drive 14-04.00 
 14 Paige Angel Warrior TC 14-01.00 
 15 Ashley Richard Glenburn 14-00.50 
 16 Michele Ward Brewer 12-08.00 
 17 Alexandra Mower Center Drive 12-00.50 
 18 Attie-Mae Young Warrior TC 11-11.50 
 19 Elizabeth Callnan Center Drive 11-11.00 
 20 Bethany Wood Center Drive 11-05.75 
 
Event 21  Girls Discus Throw 5/6 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Taylor Knight Warrior TC 39-02 
 2 Paige Angel Warrior TC 32-00 
 3 Amber Benway SeDoMoCha 30-05 
 4 Alexandra Mower Center Drive 28-11 
 5 Arianna Badejo Warrior TC 28-09 
 6 Attie-Mae Young Warrior TC 21-01 
 
Event 23  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 SeDoMoCha A 57.6h 
 1) Fern Morrision 2) Leah Moores 
 3) Brittany Dyer 4) Clara Stephens 
 2 Orono Middle School A 57.7h 
 1) Eliza McConville 2) Erin Luthin 
 3) Harriet Manaker 4) Nyxie Sader 
 3 Brewer Middle School A 58.2h 
 1) Emma Nichols 2) Candace Doughty 
 3) Megan Pike 4) Jasmine Getchell 
 4 SeDoMoCha B 1:01.4h 
 1) Jenny Boyer 2) Julia Annis 
 3) Alisha Thomas 4) Chastity Vanio 
 5 Center Drive School A 1:02.7h 
 1) Meagan Grass 2) Abigail Harvey 
 3) Alicia Himes 4) Emily Howland 
 6 Glenburn A 1:02.9h 
 1) Mary Kashkooli 2) Mandy Richard 
 3) Taylor Ronan 4) Hannah Philippon 
 7 Brewer Middle School B 1:03.5h 
 1) Alizah Broussard 2) Rachel Karp 
 3) Sierra Sinclair 4) Haley Williams 
 8 Warrior Track Club B J1:03.5h 
 1) Alycia Hall 2) Katie Hughes 
 3) Makayla Kelley 4) Taylor Knight 
 9 Orono Middle School D 1:03.6h 
 1) Olivia Fandel 2) Emma Haggerty 
 3) Emma Honey 4) Allison Pickering 



  Eastern Maine Middle School Track League - 5/11/2010 
 Regular Season Meet  at Orono High School Track 
 Girls Results 
 
Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay) 
 Team Relay Finals 
10     Orono Middle School C 1:06.5h 
 1) Anna Webber 2) Holly LaBrecque 
 3) Emily Tyrrell 4) Helen Zhang 
 11 Warrior Track Club A 1:07.7h 
 1) Christine Clark 2) Lari Delong 
 3) Clarissa Dutkiewicz 4) Jessica Ganaemi 
 12 Airline School A 1:09.9h 
 1) Laura Whitney 2) Anna Bryan 
 3) Haley Deluca-Lowell 4) Sheyenne Brewer 
 13 Center Drive School B 1:14.2h 
 1) Sarah Maxsimic 2) Abby Bickford-Duane 
 3) Shelby Wheeler 4) Emily Watkins 
 14 Orono Middle School B 1:14.9h 
 1) Sherraiah Grace 2) Hazel Baldwin-Kress 
 3) Abby Weigang 4) Diana Tyutyunnyk 
 
Event 25  Girls 55 Meter Hurdles 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Hazel Baldwin-Kress Orono 9.7h 
 2 Sherraiah Grace Orono 10.5h 
 3 Katy Cotton Glenburn 10.7h 
 4 Molly Harris Glenburn 10.8h 
 5 Clara Stephens SeDoMoCha 10.9h 
 6 Haley Williams Brewer 11.0h 
 7 Mandy Richard Glenburn 11.2h 
 7 Mary Kashkooli Glenburn 11.2h 
 9 Chenoa Cammack Brewer 11.3h 
 9 Julia Annis SeDoMoCha 11.3h 
 11 Haley Deluca-Lowell Airline 11.5h 
 11 Alicia Himes Center Drive 11.5h 
 13 Chastity Vanio SeDoMoCha 11.6h 
 14 Abigail Stone Warrior TC 12.2h 
 15 Rachel Howland Center Drive 12.3h 
 16 Logan Lizotte Glenburn 12.6h 
 17 Sierra Sinclair Brewer 13.2h 
 18 Gabby Fevens SeDoMoCha 13.3h 
 18 Shannon Mann Warrior TC 13.3h 
 20 Sheyenne Brewer Airline 13.8h 
 20 Paige Stone SeDoMoCha 13.8h 
 22 Alisha Scammons Warrior TC 13.9h 
 23 Michelina Dunton Glenburn 16.3h 
 
Event 27  Girls 100 Meter Dash 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Abby Weigang Orono 13.8h 
 2 Clara Stephens SeDoMoCha 13.9h 
 2 Hanna Renedo Orono 13.9h 
 4 Emalie Bailey Warrior TC 14.1h 
 5 Molly Harris Glenburn 14.4h 
 5 Brittany Dyer SeDoMoCha 14.4h 
 7 Hazel Baldwin-Kress Orono 14.5h 

 7 Chenoa Cammack Brewer 14.5h 
 9 Emma Nichols Brewer 14.8h 
 9 Candace Doughty Brewer 14.8h 
 11 Haley Williams Brewer 14.9h 
 11 Jasmine Getchell Brewer 14.9h 
 13 Megan Pike Brewer 15.0h 
 13 Leah Moores SeDoMoCha 15.0h 
 15 Alicia Himes Center Drive 15.1h 
 15 Julia Annis SeDoMoCha 15.1h 
 17 Chastity Vanio SeDoMoCha 15.2h 
 18 Jenny Boyer SeDoMoCha 15.3h 
 18 Sierra Sinclair Brewer 15.3h 
 20 Alisha Thomas SeDoMoCha 15.4h 
 21 Rachel Karp Brewer 15.5h 
 22 Alizah Broussard Brewer 15.6h 
    22   Ana Eliza Souza Cunha         Orono                  15.6h 
 24 Evelyn Henderson SeDoMoCha 15.7h 
 25 Andrea Hess Brewer 15.8h 
 26 Helen Zhang Orono 15.9h 
 27 Rachel Howland Center Drive 15.9h 
 28 Shannon Mann Warrior TC 15.9h 
 29 Mandy Richard Glenburn 15.9h 
 30 Katy Cotton Glenburn 16.0h 
 31 Morgan Forrest Brewer 16.0h 
 32 Shayla Bickmore SeDoMoCha 16.1h 
 32 Brianna Sickles Center Drive 16.1h 
 34 Emily Howland Center Drive 16.2h 
 34 Meagan Grass Center Drive 16.2h 
 36 Abigail Stone Warrior TC 16.3h 
 37 Kristina Purington Brewer 16.4h 
 37 Taylor Ronan Glenburn 16.4h 
 37 Annie Rich SeDoMoCha 16.4h 
 40 Kate Fergussan Orono 16.5h 
 41 Logan Lizotte Glenburn 16.6h 
 42 Eliana Green Brewer 16.7h 
 43 Shelby McCaw Warrior TC 16.8h 
 43 Amber Chadrawi SeDoMoCha 16.8h 
 45 Whitney Beals Glenburn 16.9h 
 45 Alexis Randall Center Drive 16.9h 
 47 Emily Michaud Brewer 17.0h 
 48 Judy Yau Warrior TC 17.3h 
 49 Spencer DesMoine SeDoMoCha 17.6h 
 50 Brittany Towle Glenburn 17.7h 
 51 Heather Schaefer Warrior TC 17.8h 
 52 Sofia DiMartino SeDoMoCha 17.9h 
    53   Jazmine Barnett Brewer 18.4h 
 53 Emma Peterson Orono 18.4h 
 55 Kristen Lee Brewer 18.8h 
 56 Leah Word SeDoMoCha 19.5h 
 57 Hannah Nickerson Brewer 19.8h 
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Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Abby Weigang Orono 28.4h 
 2 Diana Tyutyunnyk Orono 29.9h 
 3 Emalie Bailey Warrior TC 30.0h 
 4 Brittany Dyer SeDoMoCha 30.2h 
 5 Jasmine Getchell Brewer 30.5h 
 6 Fern Morrision SeDoMoCha 30.6h 
 6 Holly LaBrecque Orono 30.6h 
 8 Molly Harris Glenburn 30.9h 
 9 Emma Nichols Brewer 31.3h 
 10 Megan Pike Brewer 31.5h 
 11 Sherraiah Grace Orono 31.7h 
 11 Andrea Hess Brewer 31.7h 
 13 Haley Williams Brewer 31.9h 
 13 Jenny Boyer SeDoMoCha 31.9h 
 15 Alisha Thomas SeDoMoCha 32.2h 
 16 Rachel Karp Brewer 32.8h 
 17 Sierra Sinclair Brewer 33.6h 
 18 Morgan Forrest Brewer 33.8h 
 19 Annie Rich SeDoMoCha 34.2h 
 19 Katy Cotton Glenburn 34.2h 
 21 Krysta Sherman Warrior TC 34.9h 
 22 Aiesha Sargent Orono 35.0h 
 23 Kristina Purington Brewer 35.3h 
 24 Eliana Green Brewer 36.8h 
 25 Emily Michaud Brewer 36.9h 
 26 Emily Tyrrell Orono 39.3h 
 
Event 31  Girls 400 Meter Dash 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Emalie Bailey Warrior TC 1:07.3h 
 2 Fern Morrision SeDoMoCha 1:08.0h 
 3 Hanna Renedo Orono 1:10.1h 
 4 Rowan Wilson Orono 1:11.0h 
 5 Abigail Harvey Center Drive 1:16.0h 
 6 Allision Bradshaw SeDoMoCha 1:17.0h 
 7 Emily Howland Center Drive 1:17.3h 
 8 Anna Ellis Orono 1:18.7h 
 
Event 33  Girls 800 Meter Run 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Fern Morrision SeDoMoCha 2:51.4h 
 2 Aiesha Sargent Orono 2:53.8h 
 3 Abigail Harvey Center Drive 2:58.8h 
 4 Julia Leslie Center Drive 2:59.2h 
 5 Mary Kashkooli Glenburn 3:00.0h 
 6 Alizah Broussard Brewer 3:01.1h 
 7 Katie Hughes Warrior TC J3:01.1h 
 8 Mandy Richard Glenburn 3:06.2h 
 9 Emily Seveay Orono 3:07.5h 
 10 Krysta Sherman Warrior TC 3:44.9h 

Event 35  Girls 1600 Meter Run 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
Finals 
 1 Lily Koffaman Orono 6:04.4h 
 2 Anna Ellis Orono 6:15.2h 
 3 Candace Doughty Brewer 6:46.5h 
 4 Julia Leslie Center Drive 7:00.3h 
 5 Haley Deluca-Lowell Airline 7:18.7h 
 
Event 37  Girls Long Jump 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Hanna Renedo Orono 13-01.75 
 2 Abby Weigang Orono 13-01.25 
 3 Hazel Baldwin-Kress Orono 12-05.75 
 4 Diana Tyutyunnyk Orono 12-05.00 
 5 Candace Doughty Brewer J12-05.00 
 6 Sherraiah Grace Orono 11-10.50 
 7 Ana Eliza Souza Cunha    Orono             11-00.50 
     8    Jenny Boyer SeDoMoCha 10-11.50 
 9 Rachel Karp Brewer 10-10.50 
 10 Brianna Sickles Center Drive 10-03.75 
 11 Laura Whitney Airline 10-02.75 
 12 Anna Bryan Airline 10-00.50 
 13 Anna Webber Orono 9-11.50 
 14 Emma Nichols Brewer 9-10.50 
 15 Morgan Forrest Brewer 9-07.75 
 16 Alisha Scammons Warrior TC 9-07.00 
 17 Krysta Sherman Warrior TC 9-05.00 
 18 Christine Clark Warrior TC 9-04.75 
 19 Jacynda Lee Glenburn 8-11.00 
 20 Amber Chadrawi SeDoMoCha 8-10.25 
 21 Mary Kashkooli Glenburn 8-09.75 
 22 Sarah Hobbs SeDoMoCha 8-08.50 
 23 Whitney Beals Glenburn 8-08.50 
 24 Abigail Harvey Center Drive 7-09.25 
 25 Sheyenne Brewer Airline 7-07.50 
 26 Brittany Towle Glenburn 7-00.50 
 27 Paige Stone SeDoMoCha 6-11.75 
 28 Bailey Ayer Warrior TC 6-11.00 
 29 Sofia DiMartino SeDoMoCha 6-08.75 
 30 Alexis Randall Center Drive 6-00.75 
 --- Hannah Nickerson Brewer FOUL 
 --- Emily Michaud Brewer FOUL 
 --- Helen Zhang Orono FOUL 
 --- Eliana Green Brewer FOUL 
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Event 39  Girls High Jump 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Rowan Wilson Orono 4-06.00 
 2 Brianna Sickles Center Drive 4-02.00 
 3 Jacynda Lee Glenburn J4-02.00 
 4 Alicia Himes Center Drive 4-00.00 
 5 Meagan Grass Center Drive J4-00.00 
 6 Julia Annis SeDoMoCha 3-10.00 
 7 Lily Koffaman Orono J3-10.00 
 8 Holly LaBrecque Orono 3-08.00 
 9 Taylor Ronan Glenburn J3-08.00 
 10 Jessica Gray Center Drive J3-08.00 
 11 Anna Webber Orono 3-06.00 
 11 Audrey Treadwell Center Drive 3-06.00 
 11 Donna Pelkey Glenburn 3-06.00 
 14 Rachel Howland Center Drive J3-06.00 
 15 Sarah Hobbs SeDoMoCha 3-04.00 
 
Event 41  Girls Shot Put 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Katie Hughes Warrior TC 29-02.50 
 2 Laura Whitney Airline 27-07.75 
 3 Anna Bryan Airline 27-03.00 
 4 Gabby Fevens SeDoMoCha 24-05.00 
 5 Kate Fergussan Orono 23-05.75 
 6 Haley Deluca-Lowell Airline 23-04.00 
 7 Emma Peterson Orono 22-11.00 
 8 Emily Seveay Orono 22-07.50 
 9 Amber Chadrawi SeDoMoCha 22-04.00 
 10 Leah Word SeDoMoCha 21-11.50 
 11 Christine Clark Warrior TC 21-03.50 
 12 Kendra Pratt Warrior TC 20-06.00 
 13 Montana Crossman SeDoMoCha 20-04.00 
 14 Emily Tyrrell Orono 18-06.25 
 15 Casey Bartlett Center Drive 18-05.25 
 16 Audrey Treadwell Center Drive 18-03.75 
 17 Adrianna Keefe Airline 17-01.00 
 18 Dori Grant Center Drive 16-09.00 
 19 Bailey Ayer Warrior TC 16-03.00 
 20 Heather Schaefer Warrior TC 15-10.50 
 21 Paige Stone SeDoMoCha 15-09.00 
 22 Judy Yau Warrior TC 14-02.50 
 23 Michelina Dunton Glenburn 12-07.00 
 
Event 43  Girls Discus Throw 7/8 
 Name    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Anna Bryan Airline 75-11 
 2 Katie Hughes Warrior TC 62-05 
 3 Christine Clark Warrior TC 58-06 
 4 Emma Peterson Orono 54-08 
 5 Kendra Pratt Warrior TC 52-03 

 6 Laura Whitney Airline 51-07 
 7 Leah Word SeDoMoCha 51-06 
 8 Montana Crossman SeDoMoCha 46-00 
 9 Adrianna Keefe Airline 45-02 
 10 Shelby McCaw Warrior TC 43-10 
 11 Casey Bartlett Center Drive 42-11 
 12 Dori Grant Center Drive 40-06 
 13 Jessica Gray Center Drive 37-00 
 14 Audrey Treadwell Center Drive 34-07 
 15 Julia Leslie Center Drive 30-06 
 16 Judy Yau Warrior TC 22-09 
 


